
(If used in response to a Request For Information, identify RFI ___ )

PROPOSED ADJUSTMENTS 

1. The proposed basis of adjustment to the Contract Sum is:

2. The proposed schedule change is days 

APPROVED 

 Date: 

ACCEPTED 

 Date: 

Nevada County
ARCHITECT (Typed Name) OWNER (Typed Name) 

(Signature) (Signature) 

(Print Name) (Print Name) 

Signature   by   the   Contractor   indicates   the   Contractor’s 

agreement with the proposed adjustments in Contract Sum 

and Contract Time set forth in this Proposed Change Order 

as  full  and  complete  satisfaction  of  any  direct  or  indirect 

additional  cost  incurred  by  Contractor  in  connection  with 

performance of the proposed change work. 

ACCEPTED 

DATE: 

(Signature) 

(Print Name) 

PROJECT NUMBER: 

21-041

PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER 

NAME & ADDRESS OF PROJECT: 

Nevada County Dispatch Remodel 15434 
Hwy 49 
Nevada City, CA 95959

NAME & ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR: 

RBH Construction, Inc.
2795 E. Bidwell St. 
100-190
Folsom, CA 95630

Date: 10/26/2021

$10,283.52

0

10/26/21

RBH Construciton, Inc. 

Rich Hartman

Contractor proposes to change the Contract as follows: 

CONTRACTOR (Typed 

Name) 

Additional Work by TDR Enterprises:  $ 9521.79
(See attached subcontractor Proposal for Description and Costs)

General Contractor Markup $ 476.08

Total Proposed Change Order 
Increase to Bond 3% $285.65

$ 10,283.52



 
INVOICE 

 
 

TDR Enterprise HVAC Inc.  •  5100 Sierra Oaks Drive, El Dorado, CA 95623  •  P: (530) 677-7351  •  F: (877) 488-5730  •  CA Lic. 1030999 
    

 
DATE: 10/25/2021 
 

 

BILL TO 

CUSTOMER NAME: Nevada County Dispatch / RBH Construction 

ADDRESS:  

PHONE:  

EMAIL:  

 
 

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT 

Large ground bar IDF Room 422.56 

#2 THHN 325’ @ 1.72 ft. (Deduct) (758.14) 

350 MCM 430’ @ 9.58 ft. 6,385.07 

350 MCM connectors 6 @ 31.63 each 294.16 

350 MCM connectors 2 @ 9.99 each 15.48 

Crimping die for 350 MCM  153.37 

Crimping tool rental for 350 MCM 214.29 

Extra labor for pulling 350 MCM 2 men 8 hrs. @ 140.00 hr. 
Total of 5 guys for the 350 MCM pull 2,240.00 

Add 2 non UPS power plugs to call center 5 hrs. @ 140.00 hr. 280.00 

Misc. plugs and materials  275.00 

TOTAL: 9,521.79 

 
 
PLEASE MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO TDR ENTERPRISE HVAC INC. 




